
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
333
175
137
33
7

Name
NICOLA DILUCCIA
NATALINO CAPURSO
GENNARO SORRENTINO
CORRADO SALICATI
SALVATORE LEOPIZZI

Class
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Laps
12
12
11
11
11

Diff

1:08.035
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

1:08.035
1 Lap

47.052
13.165

Total Tm
18:15.290
19:23.325
18:16.005
19:03.057
19:16.222

Best Tm
1:29.185
1:33.421
1:35.790
1:34.393
1:42.793

In Lap
10
2
3
3

11

Naz. Scuderia
BOCCIA
CASTELDEL
CERBONE
CASTELDEL
SALENTO M

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:08.035

Avg. Speed

43,386

Best Lap Tm

1:29.185

Best Speed

44,402

Best Lap by

333 - NICOLA DILUCCIA

Printed: 18/09/2011 15.07.21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ASD CRONOMETRISTI LECCE

5' Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross
MX1

Manche 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:47:21

Pista Blue Earth 1,100 Km

18/09/2011 15:00

5^ Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross


